
No.KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2205/2085                                                              Date: 28.12.2017    

                                                      CORRIGENDUM-I 

Ref. Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2205/52      Date  06.12.2017 

No.    KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/192/17-18/ET/465 

 

Name of Work :-E-    Tender for “Selection of Consultant    For Preparation of Techno-

Economic Feasibility Report (TEFR), Detailed Project Report (DPR), Environment Impact 

Assessment including Environment Management Plan (EIA & EMP) and Bid Documents for  

Development of a Deep Sea Port at Tajpur,West Bengal.  

Page Ref. In place of  To be read as 

Wherever 

mentioned 

BHOR SAGAR PORT PVT LTD 

 

BHOR SAGAR PORT LIMITED 

 

Page 3 and 

wherever 

mentioned 

Date of uploading response to clarifications 

sought was scheduled 27.12.2017 AT 3.30 

P.M.   

Re scheduled on 10.01.2018 at 3.30 

P.M.  

Page 3 and 

wherever 

mentioned 

Bid submission start date  was scheduled 

on 28.12.2017 at 10.00 AM 

Re scheduled on Re scheduled on Re scheduled on Re scheduled on 11.01.2018 at 11.01.2018 at 11.01.2018 at 11.01.2018 at 

10.00AM10.00AM10.00AM10.00AM 

Page 3 and 

wherever 

mentioned 

Bid submission end date  was scheduled on 

05.01.2018 at 1.00 PM 

Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at     

1.00 PM1.00 PM1.00 PM1.00 PM 

Do - do Tender Opening Date, was scheduled on 

5.1.2018 at 3.00PM. 

Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at Re scheduled on 29.01.2018 at     

3333.00 PM.00 PM.00 PM.00 PM    

 

All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  

NIT No.  KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2205/52      Date  06.12.2017 

E Tender No.   KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/192/17-18/ET/465 

 

                                                                                Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                   For मु�य अ�भयंता / Chief Engineer 

 

    E Tender   


